
VARSITY BOYS
DATE



MEET




LOCATION
Fri. Feb. 10


Jim Kiethan Relays

     
@ Deer Park High School 
Fri. Feb. 17


Northshore Relays

     
@ Northshore 9th Grade Center
Fri. Feb. 24


Knight Relays
  


@ Clear Falls High School
Thu. March 2


Bobcat Relays



@ Texas State Univ. – San Marcos
Fri. March 3


Reggie Crosby Relays

     
@ Indian Stadium, Santa Fe
Sat. March 4


Gator Relays

     

@ Sam Vitanza Stadium - Dickinson
Fri. March 10


Max Blansit Relays


@ Memorial Stadium, League City
Fri-Sat. March 17-18

TSU Relays



@ Texas Southern Univ. - Houston

Fri-Sat. March 31-April 1
Texas Relays



@ Mike Myers Stadium – UT, Austin

Mon. April 10


District 23-5A Meet


@ Kenneth Hall Stadium, Missouri City
                                                          2:30 p.m. – Scratch Meeting




          3:00 p.m. – Field Events (Varsity girl’s & boy’s / except high jump)
Tue. April 11


District 23-5A Meet


@ Kenneth Hall Stadium, Missouri City
                                                          2:30 p.m. - Running Prelims (Varsity girls & boys / 3200 meter run)

Wed. April 12


District 23-5A Meet (Rain Day)
Thu. April 13


District 23-5A Meet


@ Kenneth Hall Stadium, Missouri City




          3:30 p.m. – High Jump (Varsity girls & boys)




          4:30 p.m. – Running Finals (9th boys / JV girls / JV boys / v-girls / v-boys)

  TBA



Area Meet


     
@ TBA
Fri-Sat. April 28-29 

Regional Meet 

     
@ Bowers Stadium







                               

SHSU – Huntsville

Thu-Sat. May 11-13

UIL State Track & Field Meet 
@ Michael Myers Stadium





 



       
University of Texas @ Austin

JV BOYS
Wed. Feb. 15


Wolverine Relays


@ Clear Brook High School
Wed. Feb. 22


Stingaree Relays


@ Stingaree Stadium – Texas City

Thu. March 2


Bulldog Relays



@ Bulldog Stadium, LaPorte
Wed. March 8 


Indian Relays



@ Indian Stadium, Santa Fe
Thu. March 23


Tor Relays



@ Spor Field, Ball HS, Galveston

Mon. April 10


District 23-5A Meet


@ Kenneth Hall Stadium, Missouri City
                                                               
2:30 p.m. – Scratch Meeting

         
3:00 p.m. – Running Prelims – 9th boy’s / JV boys & girls / 3200 meter run
Tue. April 11


District 23-5A Meet


@ Kenneth Hall Stadium, Missouri City
                                                              
2:30 p.m. – Field Events – 9th boy’s, JV boys & girls
Wed. April 12


District 23-5A Meet (Rain Day)

Thu. April 13


District 23-5A Meet


@ Kenneth Hall Stadium, Missouri City




         
4:30 p.m. – Running Finals (9th boys / JV girls / JV boys / v-girls / v-boys
Head Boy’s Track Coach:  Greg Sharpe
Assistant Track Coaches:  Jermain Anderson, Brandon Avants, Brian Abschneider,
   Blake Ryder & Mike Schwager

Athletic Director:  Leland Surovik                                        

Superintendent: Dr. Cynthia Lusignolo
Head Athletic Trainer:  John Hill                                          

Principal:  Holly LaRoe

Asst. Athletic Trainers:  Lorrie Capetillo                             

Asst. Athletic Director:  Tony Willis

                                        & D’Odrick Sykes
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